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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 25,963.71 4,121.27 0.00 30,084.98
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,030.09 0.51 0.00 20,030.60
1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 0.00 0.00 28,039.88
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 0.00 0.00 -2,898.00
1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 0.00 0.00 11,268.56
2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 0.00 0.00 -8,485.99
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -100,658.02 0.00 0.00 -100,658.02
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -32,722.52 0.00 9,312.51 -42,035.03
4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -2,746.52 0.00 686.63 -3,433.15
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -1.98 0.00 0.51 -2.49
6202-0000 Accounting 950.00 0.00 0.00 950.00
6215-0000 Building Supplies 0.00 335.13 0.00 335.13
6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 445.30 0.00 0.00 445.30
6241-0000 Boiler Repair 21,203.23 0.00 0.00 21,203.23
6249-0000 Elevator Contract 0.00 337.51 0.00 337.51
6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 2,938.80 81.60 0.00 3,020.40
6253-0000 Permits & Licenses 4,279.57 105.00 0.00 4,384.57
6256-0000 Fire Alarm Inspection 0.00 276.65 0.00 276.65
6267-0000 Locksmith 1,007.10 0.00 0.00 1,007.10
6300-0000 Management 4,400.00 1,100.00 0.00 5,500.00
6312-0000 Security Cameras/Intercom 3,854.18 0.00 0.00 3,854.18
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 314.00 95.25 0.00 409.25
6362-0000 Inspections 550.00 0.00 0.00 550.00
6364-0000 Filing Fees 60.60 0.00 0.00 60.60
6367-0000 Boiler Inspection Service 35.25 0.00 0.00 35.25
6410-0000 Electricity 2,994.69 632.86 0.00 3,627.55
6420-0000 Gas 8,874.07 677.59 0.00 9,551.66
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 1,121.21 0.00 0.00 1,121.21
6455-0000 Telephone 1,683.81 443.08 0.00 2,126.89
7421-0000 Postage 14.40 0.00 0.00 14.40
7610-0000 Legal - General 2,250.50 0.00 0.00 2,250.50
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 626.82 129.22 0.00 756.04
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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

7620-0000 Taxes 170.00 0.00 0.00 170.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 4,061.52 1,523.07 0.00 5,584.59
7851-0000 FICA Expense 310.72 116.52 0.00 427.24
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 24.40 9.15 0.00 33.55
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 40.62 15.24 0.00 55.86

Total 0.00 9,999.65 9,999.65 0.00
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 9,312.51 93.13 42,035.03 92.44
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 6.87 3,433.15 7.55

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 9,999.14 99.99 45,468.18 99.99

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.51 0.01 2.49 0.01

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.51 0.01 2.49 0.01

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 9,999.65 100.00 45,470.67 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0.00 0.00 950.00 2.09
6215-0000         Building Supplies 335.13 3.35 335.13 0.74
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 0.00 445.30 0.98
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0.00 0.00 21,203.23 46.63
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 337.51 3.38 337.51 0.74
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 81.60 0.82 3,020.40 6.64
6253-0000         Permits & Licenses 105.00 1.05 4,384.57 9.64
6256-0000         Fire Alarm Inspection 276.65 2.77 276.65 0.61
6267-0000         Locksmith 0.00 0.00 1,007.10 2.21
6300-0000         Management 1,100.00 11.00 5,500.00 12.10
6312-0000         Security Cameras/Intercom 0.00 0.00 3,854.18 8.48
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 95.25 0.95 409.25 0.90
6362-0000         Inspections 0.00 0.00 550.00 1.21
6364-0000         Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 60.60 0.13
6367-0000         Boiler Inspection Service 0.00 0.00 35.25 0.08
6410-0000         Electricity 632.86 6.33 3,627.55 7.98
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

6420-0000         Gas 677.59 6.78 9,551.66 21.01
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 1,121.21 2.47
6455-0000         Telephone 443.08 4.43 2,126.89 4.68

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 4,084.67 40.85 58,796.48 129.31

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7421-0000         Postage 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.03
7610-0000         Legal - General 0.00 0.00 2,250.50 4.95
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 129.22 1.29 756.04 1.66
7620-0000         Taxes 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.37

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,523.07 15.23 5,584.59 12.28
7851-0000         FICA Expense 116.52 1.17 427.24 0.94
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 9.15 0.09 33.55 0.07
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 15.24 0.15 55.86 0.12

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,793.20 17.93 6,857.28 15.08

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,793.20 17.93 9,292.18 20.44

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 5,877.87 58.78 68,088.66 149.74

9090-0000     NET INCOME 4,121.78 41.22 -22,617.99 -49.74
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Jan 2019 Feb 2019 Mar 2019 Apr 2019 May 2019 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 8,118.13 9,312.51 7,073.75 8,218.13 9,312.51 42,035.03
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 686.63 686.63 686.63 686.63 3,433.15
4810-0000  Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 0.00 686.63 -686.63 0.00 0.00 0.00

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 8,804.76 10,685.77 7,073.75 8,904.76 9,999.14 45,468.18

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.51 0.46 0.48 0.53 0.51 2.49

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.51 0.46 0.48 0.53 0.51 2.49

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 8,805.27 10,686.23 7,074.23 8,905.29 9,999.65 45,470.67

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 150.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 950.00
6215-0000         Building Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 335.13 335.13
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 0.00 445.30 0.00 0.00 445.30
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0.00 20,658.85 544.38 0.00 0.00 21,203.23
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 337.51 337.51
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 881.89 437.51 337.51 1,281.89 81.60 3,020.40
6253-0000         Permits & Licenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,279.57 105.00 4,384.57
6256-0000         Fire Alarm Inspection 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276.65 276.65
6267-0000         Locksmith 549.82 457.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007.10
6300-0000         Management 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 5,500.00
6312-0000         Security Cameras/Intercom 0.00 0.00 3,854.18 0.00 0.00 3,854.18
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 63.50 123.50 63.50 63.50 95.25 409.25
6362-0000         Inspections 550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550.00
6364-0000         Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 30.60 30.00 0.00 60.60
6367-0000         Boiler Inspection Service 0.00 35.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.25
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Jan 2019 Feb 2019 Mar 2019 Apr 2019 May 2019 Total

6410-0000         Electricity 671.13 832.52 778.33 712.71 632.86 3,627.55
6420-0000         Gas 2,583.31 2,970.70 2,023.58 1,296.48 677.59 9,551.66
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 585.86 0.00 0.00 535.35 0.00 1,121.21
6455-0000         Telephone 420.68 420.74 420.04 422.35 443.08 2,126.89

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 7,556.19 27,036.35 10,397.42 9,721.85 4,084.67 58,796.48

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7421-0000         Postage 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.00 0.00 14.40
7610-0000         Legal - General 826.50 1,213.50 0.00 210.50 0.00 2,250.50
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 189.60 123.20 184.80 129.22 129.22 756.04
7620-0000         Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,015.38 1,523.07 5,584.59
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 77.68 77.68 77.68 116.52 427.24
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10 6.10 6.10 9.15 33.55
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 20.30 20.30 15.23 -15.21 15.24 55.86

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,309.06 1,242.66 1,299.19 1,213.17 1,793.20 6,857.28

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 2,135.56 2,456.16 1,313.59 1,593.67 1,793.20 9,292.18

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 9,691.75 29,492.51 11,711.01 11,315.52 5,877.87 68,088.66

9090-0000     NET INCOME -886.48 -18,806.28 -4,636.78 -2,410.23 4,121.78 -22,617.99
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Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 30,084.98
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,030.60
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 50,115.58
1400-0000 Total Current Assets 50,115.58

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 28,039.88
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00
1720-0000  Building Improvement 11,268.56
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 36,410.44

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 86,526.02

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES
2245-0000  Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage 8,485.99

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 8,485.99
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 8,485.99

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 78,040.03
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 78,040.03

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 86,526.02
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 9,312.51 93.13 42,035.03 92.44
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 6.87 3,433.15 7.55

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 9,999.14 99.99 45,468.18 99.99

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.51 0.01 2.49 0.01

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.51 0.01 2.49 0.01

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 9,999.65 100.00 45,470.67 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 0.00 0.00 950.00 2.09
6215-0000         Building Supplies 335.13 3.35 335.13 0.74
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 0.00 445.30 0.98
6241-0000         Boiler Repair 0.00 0.00 21,203.23 46.63
6249-0000         Elevator Contract 337.51 3.38 337.51 0.74
6250-0000         Elevator Inspection & Repair 81.60 0.82 3,020.40 6.64
6253-0000         Permits & Licenses 105.00 1.05 4,384.57 9.64
6256-0000         Fire Alarm Inspection 276.65 2.77 276.65 0.61
6267-0000         Locksmith 0.00 0.00 1,007.10 2.21
6300-0000         Management 1,100.00 11.00 5,500.00 12.10
6312-0000         Security Cameras/Intercom 0.00 0.00 3,854.18 8.48
6320-0010  Worker's Compensation 95.25 0.95 409.25 0.90
6362-0000         Inspections 0.00 0.00 550.00 1.21
6364-0000         Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 60.60 0.13
6367-0000         Boiler Inspection Service 0.00 0.00 35.25 0.08
6410-0000         Electricity 632.86 6.33 3,627.55 7.98
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

6420-0000         Gas 677.59 6.78 9,551.66 21.01
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 1,121.21 2.47
6455-0000         Telephone 443.08 4.43 2,126.89 4.68

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 4,084.67 40.85 58,796.48 129.31

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7421-0000         Postage 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.03
7610-0000         Legal - General 0.00 0.00 2,250.50 4.95
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 129.22 1.29 756.04 1.66
7620-0000         Taxes 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.37

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7845-0000  Gross Salary 1,523.07 15.23 5,584.59 12.28
7851-0000         FICA Expense 116.52 1.17 427.24 0.94
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 9.15 0.09 33.55 0.07
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 15.24 0.15 55.86 0.12

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,793.20 17.93 6,857.28 15.08

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,793.20 17.93 9,292.18 20.44

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 5,877.87 58.78 68,088.66 149.74

9090-0000     NET INCOME 4,121.78 41.22 -22,617.99 -49.74

Adjustments
Total Adjustments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Flow 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 25,963.71 30,084.98 4,121.27
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,030.09 20,030.60 0.51
1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Cash 45,993.80 50,115.58 4,121.78

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 52,705.46 30,084.98 -22,620.48
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,028.11 20,030.60 2.49
1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Cash 72,733.57 50,115.58 -22,617.99
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 25,963.71 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/03/2019 05/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-72042 50319 0.00 447.34 25,516.37 payroll 5.3.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/17/2019 05/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-72043 51719 0.00 447.33 25,069.04 payroll 5.17.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/24/2019 05/2019 ADP Inc. (adp) K-71499 5241... 0.00 64.61 25,004.43 payroll processing 5.17.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/28/2019 05/2019 Verizon Wireless  (v0000151) K-71591 52819534 0.00 194.12 24,810.31 534 5.7-6.6.19 phone 2129041458660749

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-72044 53119 0.00 447.35 24,362.96 payroll 5.31.19

 Check Batch 24279 1,100.00 23,262.96

 Receipt Batch 23138 3,433.14 26,696.10

 Receipt Batch 23112 1,144.38 27,840.48

 Check Batch 24332 248.96 27,591.52

 Receipt Batch 23341 686.63 28,278.15

 Check Batch 24401 614.16 27,663.99

 Receipt Batch 23403 2,396.23 30,060.22

 Receipt Batch 23411 1,194.38 31,254.60

 Check Batch 24413 81.60 31,173.00

 Journal Batch 8981 64.61 31,108.39

 Check Batch 24441 1,310.45 29,797.94

 Receipt Batch 23608 1,144.38 30,942.32

 Check Batch 24461 440.13 30,502.19

 Journal Batch 8885 417.21 30,084.98

  Net Change=4,121.27 9,999.14 5,877.87   30,084.98 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,030.09 = Beginning Balance =

 Journal Batch 8982 0.51 20,030.60

  Net Change=0.51 0.51 0.00   20,030.60 = Ending Balance =

1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   28,039.88 = Ending Balance =

1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,898.00 = Ending Balance =

1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   11,268.56 = Ending Balance =

2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -8,485.99 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/03/2019 05/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-72042 50319 447.34 0.00 447.34 payroll 5.3.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/17/2019 05/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-72043 51719 447.33 0.00 894.67 payroll 5.17.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-72044 53119 447.35 0.00 1,342.02 payroll 5.31.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 0.00 1,342.02 0.00 To Gross up 5.2019

  Net Change=0.00 1,342.02 1,342.02   0.00 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings -100,658.02 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -100,658.02 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge -32,722.52 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/01/2019 05/2019 Trubitt (t0000174) R-134924 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -33,866.90 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/01/2019 05/2019 Riccardi (t0000176) R-134925 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -35,011.28 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/01/2019 05/2019 Khaneja (t0001082) R-134926 :ACH... 0.00 1,144.38 -36,155.66 Pre-Authorized Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/01/2019 05/2019 Younge (t0000178) R-135067 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -37,300.04 Online Payment - EFT Payment. Web - Resid...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/16/2019 05/2019 Simon (t0000180) R-136162 00001196 0.00 2,396.23 -39,696.27 :CHECKscan Payment

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/17/2019 05/2019 Samuels (t0000177) R-136190 :AC... 0.00 744.38 -40,440.65 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by Ro...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/17/2019 05/2019 Samuels (t0000177) R-136190 :AC... 0.00 450.00 -40,890.65 Online Payment - EFT Payment Paid by Ro...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/28/2019 05/2019 Younge (t0000178) R-136590 :AC... 0.00 1,144.38 -42,035.03 Online Payment - EFT Payment. Web - Resid...

  Net Change=-9,312.51 0.00 9,312.51   -42,035.03 = Ending Balance =

4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent -2,746.52 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/09/2019 05/2019 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-135850 006382 0.00 686.63 -3,433.15 :CHECKscan Payment

  Net Change=-686.63 0.00 686.63   -3,433.15 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts -1.98 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 Bank Interest J-15602 0.00 0.51 -2.49 Bank Interest

  Net Change=-0.51 0.00 0.51   -2.49 = Ending Balance =

6202-0000 Accounting 950.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   950.00 = Ending Balance =

6215-0000 Building Supplies 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/30/2019 05/2019 Tsigonia Paint Sales (tsignoa) K-71886 670 335.13 0.00 335.13 trash bags; dishwashing liquid etc

  Net Change=335.13 335.13 0.00   335.13 = Ending Balance =

6235-0000 Plumbing Repair 445.30 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   445.30 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

6241-0000 Boiler Repair 21,203.23 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   21,203.23 = Ending Balance =

6249-0000 Elevator Contract 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/16/2019 05/2019 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) K-71433 665 337.51 0.00 337.51 monthly elev maintenance 5.2019

  Net Change=337.51 337.51 0.00   337.51 = Ending Balance =

6250-0000 Elevator Inspection & Repair 2,938.80 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/21/2019 05/2019 Livingston Management Service... K-71552 666 81.60 0.00 3,020.40 Amex reimbursement 4.2019 534W42 elev in...

  Net Change=81.60 81.60 0.00   3,020.40 = Ending Balance =

6253-0000 Permits & Licenses 4,279.57 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/30/2019 05/2019 Hartford Steam Boiler (hartford) K-71885 669 105.00 0.00 4,384.57 inspection and permits

  Net Change=105.00 105.00 0.00   4,384.57 = Ending Balance =

6256-0000 Fire Alarm Inspection 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/16/2019 05/2019 Able Fire Prevention Corp (ablef) K-71432 664 276.65 0.00 276.65 Service for fire ext, inspect, check and tag 4.30.19

  Net Change=276.65 276.65 0.00   276.65 = Ending Balance =

6267-0000 Locksmith 1,007.10 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   1,007.10 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 4,400.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/01/2019 05/2019 Livingston Management Service... K-70590 662 1,100.00 0.00 5,500.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00   5,500.00 = Ending Balance =

6312-0000 Security Cameras/Intercom 3,854.18 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   3,854.18 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 314.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 0.00 2.34 311.66 paid family leave

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 101.19 0.00 412.85 pay-by-pay insurance

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 0.00 3.60 409.25 voluntary disability

  Net Change=95.25 101.19 5.94   409.25 = Ending Balance =

6362-0000 Inspections 550.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   550.00 = Ending Balance =
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

6364-0000 Filing Fees 60.60 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   60.60 = Ending Balance =

6367-0000 Boiler Inspection Service 35.25 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   35.25 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 2,994.69 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/28/2019 05/2019 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-71794 667 632.86 0.00 3,627.55 plp 4.18-5.17.19 elec 44-7223-0650-0200-7

  Net Change=632.86 632.86 0.00   3,627.55 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 8,874.07 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/28/2019 05/2019 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-71794 667 642.46 0.00 9,516.53 plp 4.18-5.17.19 gas 44-7223-0650-0200-7

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/28/2019 05/2019 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-71795 668 35.13 0.00 9,551.66 cook 4.18-5.17.19 gas 44-7223-0652-0201-1

  Net Change=677.59 677.59 0.00   9,551.66 = Ending Balance =

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 1,121.21 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   1,121.21 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone 1,683.81 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/06/2019 05/2019 Verizon (verizon) K-70971 663 248.96 0.00 1,932.77 5.1-5.31.19 phone 2125644061176740

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/28/2019 05/2019 Verizon Wireless  (v0000151) K-71591 52819534 194.12 0.00 2,126.89 534 5.7-6.6.19 phone 2129041458660749

  Net Change=443.08 443.08 0.00   2,126.89 = Ending Balance =

7421-0000 Postage 14.40 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   14.40 = Ending Balance =

7610-0000 Legal - General 2,250.50 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   2,250.50 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 626.82 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/24/2019 05/2019 ADP Inc. (adp) K-71499 5241... 64.61 0.00 691.43 payroll processing 5.17.19

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/24/2019 05/2019 Payroll processing fee J-15601 64.61 0.00 756.04 Payroll processing fee

  Net Change=129.22 129.22 0.00   756.04 = Ending Balance =

7620-0000 Taxes 170.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   170.00 = Ending Balance =
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7845-0000 Gross Salary 4,061.52 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 1,523.07 0.00 5,584.59 To Gross up 4.2019

  Net Change=1,523.07 1,523.07 0.00   5,584.59 = Ending Balance =

7851-0000 FICA Expense 310.72 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 116.52 0.00 427.24 To Gross up 5.2019

  Net Change=116.52 116.52 0.00   427.24 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 24.40 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 9.15 0.00 33.55 To Gross up 5.2019

  Net Change=9.15 9.15 0.00   33.55 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 40.62 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 05/31/2019 05/2019 To Gross up 5.2019 J-15463 15.24 0.00 55.86 To Gross up 5.2019

  Net Change=15.24 15.24 0.00   55.86 = Ending Balance =

17,225.48 17,225.48
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Control Batch Period Date Person Property Cash Acct Account Amount Reference Check # Notes

  R-13492423138 05/2019 5/1/2019 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 :ACH-31442

  R-13492523138 05/2019 5/1/2019 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 :ACH-31443

  R-13492623138 05/2019 5/1/2019 Khaneja(t0001082) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 :ACH-31444

  R-13506723112 05/2019 5/1/2019 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 :ACH-WEB

  R-13585023341 05/2019 5/9/2019 Praveen Gulati(t0000760) 534condo 1110-0000 4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 006382

  R-13616223403 05/2019 5/16/2019 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 2,396.23 00001196

  R-13619023411 05/2019 5/17/2019 Samuels(t0000177) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 744.38 :ACH-WEB

534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 450.00 :ACH-WEB

  R-13659023608 05/2019 5/28/2019 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 4530-0000  Condo Common Charge 1,144.38 :ACH-WEB

Total 9,999.14

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = May 2019
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 Page 1 of 1

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes
  K-70590 24279 05/2019 5/1/2019 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 662 Management Fee

  K-70971 24332 05/2019 5/6/2019 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 248.96 663 5.1-5.31.19 phone 2125644061176740

  K-71432 24401 05/2019 5/16/2019 Able Fire Prevention Corp (ablef) 534condo 6256-0000  Fire Alarm Inspection 276.65 664 Service for fire ext, inspect, check and tag 4.30.19

  K-71433 24401 05/2019 5/16/2019 Solid State Elevator Corp  (solids) 534condo 6249-0000  Elevator Contract 337.51 665 monthly elev maintenance 5.2019

  K-71499 05/2019 5/24/2019 ADP Inc. (adp) 534condo 7615-0000  Payroll Processing Fees 64.61 524196461 payroll processing 5.17.19

  K-71552 24413 05/2019 5/21/2019 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6250-0000  Elevator Inspection & Repair 81.60 666 Amex reimbursement 4.2019 534W42 elev inspection fee

  K-71591 05/2019 5/28/2019 Verizon Wireless  (v0000151) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone 194.12 52819534 534 5.7-6.6.19 phone 2129041458660749

  K-71794 24441 05/2019 5/28/2019 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 632.86 667 plp 4.18-5.17.19 elec 44-7223-0650-0200-7
534condo 6420-0000  Gas 642.46 667 plp 4.18-5.17.19 gas 44-7223-0650-0200-7

  K-71795 24441 05/2019 5/28/2019 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (534condo 6420-0000  Gas 35.13 668 cook 4.18-5.17.19 gas 44-7223-0652-0201-1

  K-71885 24461 05/2019 5/30/2019 Hartford Steam Boiler (hartford) 534condo 6253-0000  Permits & Licenses 105.00 669 inspection and permits

  K-71886 24461 05/2019 5/30/2019 Tsigonia Paint Sales (tsignoa) 534condo 6215-0000  Building Supplies 335.13 670 trash bags; dishwashing liquid etc

  K-72042 05/2019 5/3/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.34 50319 payroll 5.3.19

  K-72043 05/2019 5/17/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.33 51719 payroll 5.17.19

  K-72044 05/2019 5/31/2019 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 2650-0000  Net Payroll 447.35 53119 payroll 5.31.19
Total 5,396.05

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = May 2019



Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 1br 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 1br 0.00 t0001082 Dr. Amit Khaneja 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2017 12/31/2099 0.00

Total 1,144.38

4 1br 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 05/01/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

5 1br 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2013 694.38

Total 1,144.38

6 1br 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 02/22/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

7 1br 0.00 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/15/2013 12,588.18

Total 1,144.38

8 1br 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 comm 686.63 0.00 0.00 11/01/2015 10/31/2099 0.00

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 13,282.56

Summary Groups Square Market Lease Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Charges Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8.00 100.00 0.00 13,282.56

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 13,282.56

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9,262.51

comm 686.63

Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 2

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 05/31/2019

Month Year = 05/2019

Thursday, July 11, 2019

01:50 PM
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